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Women / XP / Sr B

Session: 06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nanami Yasuhara452
San Mateo

9.500 9.625 9.4759.625 38.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Bourke285
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.125 9.4008.475 36.300
4 5 4 2 2 

2 

Malin Minborg521
Twisters

9.375 9.525 8.9258.300 36.125
3 2 5 5 3 

3 

Natalia Bankoski316
CSC Cambrianna 

8.950 9.175 8.8508.750 35.725
6 4 3 6 4 

4 

Roark Sweidy Stata523
Twisters

9.050 7.650 9.0259.100 34.825
5 9 2 3 5 

5 

Natalie Rockhold354
Gold Star

9.425 8.650 8.4758.250 34.800
2 6 6 9 6 

6 

Claire Shelby325
CSC Cambrianna 

8.375 8.625 8.7258.050 33.775
9 7 8 7 7 

7 

Emily Nakken322
CSC Cambrianna 

8.650 8.050 8.6508.175 33.525
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Amanda Furrer543
WCOGA

8.800 7.000 8.9756.525 31.300
7 10 9 4 9 

9 

Brette Miller351
Gold Star

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
10 3 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / Sr C

Session: 06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amelia Farinas348
Gold Star

9.725 9.600 9.0259.300 37.650
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Megan Brobst476
CSC Race Street

9.125 9.350 9.6509.200 37.325
7 4 2 1 2 

2 

Lily Spitzen237
West Valley

9.600 9.650 9.1258.750 37.125
2 2 4 2T 3 

3 

Alyson Evans347
Gold Star

9.500 9.325 9.1259.150 37.100
3 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Maryann Dudley378
TEC

9.225 9.700 9.0008.450 36.375
5 1 6 4 5 

5 

Rebecca Linderman288
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.525 8.9258.525 35.225
4 6 5 5 6 

6 

Shelby Wong358
Gold Star

9.200 8.000 8.7257.950 33.875
6 7 8 6 7 

7 

Dorene Friedman349
Gold Star

8.350 7.750 7.7008.125 31.925
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Liani Yong290
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.525 7.600 8.2007.500 31.825
8 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XD / Younger
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Eriksen238
West Valley

8.975 9.300 9.6509.500 37.425
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Kim525
Twisters

9.350 9.450 9.3259.175 37.300
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Long239
West Valley

9.075 9.550 9.0008.450 36.075
2T 1 7 4 3 

3 

Emma Bargetto457
Santa Cruz

8.525 8.425 9.1259.100 35.175
6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Olivia Jorasch173
Peninsula

9.075 8.525 8.5509.000 35.150
2T 5 5 8 5 

5 

Hannah Leis479
CSC Race Street

7.925 8.875 7.9509.125 33.875
10 4 3 10 6 

6 

Abigail DeHart294
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.150 8.7257.550 33.025
5 7 10 6T 7 

7 

Eden Bettencourt292
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 7.925 8.7757.775 32.900
7 10 9 5 8 

8 

Madison DeHart293
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.375 8.000 8.6007.800 32.775
8 8 8 7 9 

9 

Katie Alves291
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.325 6.800 8.7258.850 32.700
9 11 6 6T 10 

10 

Alyssa Oertli174
Peninsula

8.750 7.950 8.4507.450 32.600
4 9 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XD / Older

Session: 06

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Chelsea Vincent435
Diablo

9.450 9.700 9.5759.475 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Bac456
Santa Cruz

9.275 9.450 9.7259.300 37.750
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Emily Hallett150
V-Force

9.175 9.350 9.5008.675 36.700
4 4 7 3 3 

3 

Nitya Tammana240
West Valley

9.250 9.625 9.3008.275 36.450
3 2 9 4 4 

4 

Kaelee Scott328
CSC Cambrianna 

8.925 9.125 8.9009.325 36.275
5 6 2 8 5 

5 

Rebecca Radle524
Twisters

8.650 9.175 9.2008.700 35.725
8 5 6 6 6 

6 

Mary Peterson134
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 8.275 9.1009.075 35.250
6 9 4 7 7 

7 

Niki Kruk133
CSC Great Oaks

8.475 7.450 9.2258.875 34.025
9 10 5 5 8 

8 

Carina Haas478
CSC Race Street

8.775 8.850 7.7508.525 33.900
7 7 8 10 9 

9 

Heather Elsey327
CSC Cambrianna 

8.450 8.450 8.6007.550 33.050
10 8 10 9 10 

10 
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